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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 120 7 0,45

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 450 18

pigeons.570 amateurs.25

1 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl DEVANT LES  261,063 19//BE1044489 28 10:59:54.0  1243,749462/

2 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 2 19//BE1044505 49 10:59:59.0  1243,2558

3 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  257,546 16//BE1167181 3 10:57:11.0  1243,082629/

4 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  263,661 19//BE1047142 5 11:02:50.0  1238,814419/

5 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047160 9 11:02:56.0  1238,2326

6 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  250,239 18//BE1123001 2 10:52:10.0  1237,785718/

7 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  259,606 19//BE1041233 28 10:59:58.0  1236,415349/

8 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 17//BE1146379 42 11:00:15.0  1234,7491

9 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  258,781 18//BE1081509 38 10:59:46.0  1233,661279/

10 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di GERIN  255,944 19//BE1047243 8 10:57:31.0  1233,366012/

11 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 17//BE1141181 45 11:00:01.0  1232,1927

12 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 18//BE1123027 1 10:53:19.0  1230,7845

13 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  264,276 17//BE1141871 12 11:05:08.0  1228,428919/

14 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  256,755 19//BE1041717 10 10:59:55.0  1223,128215/

15 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  276,211 19//BE1046870 5 11:15:50.2  1223,05659/

16 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  248,971 19//BE1041981 2 10:53:54.0  1221,04468/

17 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 3 19//BE1044497 39 11:03:51.0  1220,7762

18 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 4 19//BE1044551 34 11:04:13.0  1218,6867

19 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041250 23 11:03:10.0  1217,8546

20 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041218 19 11:03:12.0  1217,6642

21 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041566 54 11:02:32.0  1217,6019

22 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041606 37 11:02:33.0  1217,5065

23 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041239 20 11:03:15.0  1217,3787

24 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041215 10 11:03:18.0  1217,0933

25 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047125 6 11:06:40.0  1216,8969

26 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1141174 25 11:01:40.0  1216,7528

27 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047156 10 11:06:43.0  1216,6162

28 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 16//BE1157427 32 11:02:51.0  1215,7905

29 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 5 19//BE1044556 52 11:04:51.0  1215,0943

30 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047170 14 11:07:03.0  1214,7478

31 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  254,869 19//BE1047069 24 10:59:48.8  1214,741746/

32 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 17//BE1141373 26 11:02:06.0  1214,2669

33 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 19//BE1047085 19 10:59:54.8  1214,1630

34 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 19//BE1047138 3 11:07:12.0  1213,9088

35 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 19//BE1047105 28 10:59:57.8  1213,8739

36 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1041701 2 11:01:32.0  1213,7803

37 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047159 4 11:07:14.0  1213,7226

38 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 19//BE1141192 23 11:02:28.0  1212,1713

39 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 6 19//BE1044503 32 11:06:17.0  1207,0417

40 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 18//BE1122390 46 11:01:11.8  1206,7851

41 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1041258 13 11:05:09.0  1206,6279

42 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1043376 11 11:02:52.0  1206,1776

43 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 5 18//BE1121763 42 11:01:42.8  1203,8401

44 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 6 19//BE1047076 29 11:01:51.8  1202,9878

45 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1041847 14 10:58:14.0  1201,7240

46 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  248,956 18//BE1110471 11 10:57:12.0  1201,525116/

47 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  272,167 19//BE1150482 1 11:16:32.0  1201,443516/

48 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 18//BE1163343 2 11:19:54.2  1201,4223

49 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041259 38 11:06:06.0  1201,3235

50 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  268,040 19//BE1042175 4 11:13:41.0  1198,30125/

51 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 7 19//BE1044550 44 11:07:53.0  1198,1779

52 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 18//BE1112530 2 11:06:45.0  1197,7209

53 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046860 3 11:20:40.2  1197,4292

54 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 19//BE1047145 2 11:10:18.0  1196,8271

55 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 19//BE1047161 12 11:10:20.0  1196,6460

56 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  264,142 19//BE1042266 17 11:10:59.0  1195,302819/

57 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 18//BE1112513 27 11:07:33.0  1193,3165

58 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041211 24 11:07:35.0  1193,1337

59 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150439 12 11:18:09.0  1192,9301

60 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1041235 15 11:07:41.0  1192,5856

61 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 7 19//BE1047093 44 11:03:42.8  1192,5742

62 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 8 19//BE1044567 9 11:09:22.0  1190,0760

63 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041509 6 11:07:45.0  1188,4317

64 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  249,725 19//BE1151518 17 11:00:18.0  1187,470331/

65 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 6 10:59:52.0  1186,3294

66 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 19//BE1041229 12 11:08:54.0  1185,9571

67 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 19//BE1041207 18 11:07:44.0  1182,8506

68 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 18//BE1112543 5 11:09:29.0  1182,8051

69 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041213 35 11:09:36.0  1182,1767

70 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041609 15 11:08:59.0  1181,7383
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

71 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 9 19//BE1044508 51 11:11:19.0  1179,5903

72 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 8 19//BE1047115 34 11:06:04.8  1179,5122

73 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  242,081 17//BE1078697 5 10:55:19.0  1179,061662/

74 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 9 19//BE1047106 20 11:06:13.8  1178,6940

75 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 10 19//BE1047084 22 11:06:17.8  1178,3307

76 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  270,760 19//BE1047343 8 11:19:48.0  1178,24198/

77 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 18//BE1014681 30 10:55:31.0  1177,9142

78 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1043302 7 11:01:26.0  1177,5390

79 LOVINY Christian Fl 16 19//BE1041263 17 11:10:33.0  1177,0846

80 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 19//BE1151556 20 11:02:13.0  1176,7455

81 LOVINY Christian Fl 17 18//BE1112505 1 11:10:52.0  1175,3969

82 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 11 18//BE1121764 12 11:07:06.8  1173,8984

83 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 12 18//BE1121783 9 11:07:11.8  1173,4480

84 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 13 18//BE1121797 21 11:07:15.8  1173,0880

85 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 2 19//BE1047205 5 11:08:16.0  1172,6206

86 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 3 19//BE1047236 1 11:08:20.0  1172,2626

87 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1041010 35 10:56:35.0  1171,8322

88 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 19//BE1041544 42 11:10:52.0  1171,6616

89 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 19//BE1043394 36 10:56:39.0  1171,4541

90 LOVINY Christian Fl 18 19//BE1041244 25 11:11:38.0  1171,3310

91 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046865 4 11:25:51.2  1171,1134

92 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 10 19//BE1044542 5 11:12:59.0  1170,7736

93 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 18//BE1123002 3 11:03:49.0  1170,3438

94 VOLONT Louis Di 2 15//BE1152193 1 11:21:26.0  1169,9265

95 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 19//BE1047130 13 11:15:25.0  1169,6606

96 LOVINY Christian Fl 19 19//BE1041243 36 11:12:01.0  1169,3086

97 LOVINY Christian Fl 20 19//BE1041251 39 11:12:07.0  1168,7822

98 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 18//BE1081477 44 11:11:27.0  1168,5753

99 LOVINY Christian Fl 21 18//BE1112512 7 11:12:18.0  1167,8183

100 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 11 19//BE1044469 42 11:13:36.0  1167,5447

101 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 5 19//BE1041046 9 10:57:26.0  1167,0304

102 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 6 19//BE1041007 41 10:57:29.0  1166,7491

103 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 4 19//BE1047276 3 11:09:29.0  1166,1204

104 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 19//FR0114094 8 11:04:22.0  1164,9432

105 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18//BE1112065 6 11:22:32.0  1164,3922

106 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 14 19//BE1047063 30 11:08:59.8  1163,8031

107 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 18//BE1110469 7 11:04:00.0  1163,3458

108 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 7 17//BE1078662 4 10:58:07.0  1163,1985

109 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  251,870 19//BE1041945 13 11:06:32.0  1163,192723/

110 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041930 21 11:06:43.0  1162,2087

111 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 5 19//BE1047259 11 11:10:16.0  1161,9734

112 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 18//BE1110628 15 11:11:47.0  1161,2505

113 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 5 19//BE1163171 13 11:05:41.0  1160,2148

114 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 18//BE1001146 2 11:04:36.0  1160,0932

115 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150444 13 11:24:37.0  1160,0497

116 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1041762 5 11:18:01.0  1158,4329

117 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 12 19//BE1044515 12 11:15:41.0  1156,7669

118 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 13 19//BE1044478 50 11:15:47.0  1156,2545

119 LAMBERT J-C Fl 4 19//BE1151551 27 11:05:59.0  1156,2235

120 VOLONT Louis Di 4 17//BE1156380 2 11:24:31.0  1154,5448

121 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041733 4 11:12:24.0  1154,4739

122 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042151 2 11:22:11.0  1154,4326

123 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 14 19//BE1044514 13 11:16:32.0  1152,4264

124 BAENS ARNAUD Fl SAINT AUBAI  248,980 19//BE1042008 1 11:06:17.0  1151,17522/

125 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 18//BE1081492 63 11:14:53.0  1150,7345

126 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 19//BE1041578 53 11:15:02.0  1149,9674

127 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 19//BE1041789 19 11:19:58.0  1148,6099

128 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 15 19//BE1047100 31 11:12:04.8  1147,6450

129 LOVINY Christian Fl 22 19//BE1041260 31 11:16:17.0  1147,2608

130 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 6 19//BE1047210 2 11:13:18.0  1146,1890

131 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 15 19//BE1044523 45 11:17:47.0  1146,1023

132 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 4 18//BE1112475 15 11:20:30.0  1145,9523

133 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046883 6 11:31:05.2  1145,6917

134 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150459 10 11:28:06.0  1143,0785

135 VOLONT Louis Di 5 16//BE1169914 3 11:27:02.0  1142,2866

136 MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 18//BE1081485 10 11:16:52.0  1140,6744

137 MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 18//BE1081475 28 11:16:57.0  1140,2556

138 LOVINY Christian Fl 23 18//BE1112555 32 11:17:42.0  1140,1230

139 LOVINY Christian Fl 24 18//BE1112503 6 11:17:51.0  1139,3724

140 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 8 15//BE1080460 26 11:02:33.0  1138,9367

141 LOVINY Christian Fl 25 19//BE1041212 33 11:17:58.0  1138,7893

142 LOVINY Christian Fl 26 19//BE1041226 18 11:18:09.0  1137,8742

143 LAMBERT J-C Fl 5 19//FR0114089 1 11:09:36.0  1137,1812

144 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 15//BE1163868 7 11:17:01.0  1134,4806

145 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 19//BE1041708 3 11:16:21.0  1134,3274

146 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 16 19//BE1047071 38 11:14:53.8  1133,2716

147 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 16//BE1167567 19 11:17:16.0  1133,2326

148 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150513 3 11:30:14.0  1132,9277

149 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 19//BE1047136 16 11:22:52.0  1132,2402

150 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 9 19//BE1148358 59 11:03:55.0  1131,6603
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

151 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 16 19//BE1044574 41 11:20:42.0  1131,6125

152 BRUYLANTS JP Fl ARBRE  268,075 19//BE1042157 1 11:27:00.0  1131,11812/

153 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 17 16//BE1162285 7 11:15:23.8  1130,7576

154 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 10 18//BE1014697 15 11:04:09.0  1130,4273

155 LOVINY Christian Fl 27 18//BE1112550 3 11:19:44.0  1130,0319

156 MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 19//BE1041579 14 11:19:24.0  1128,0776

157 MOLLE Pascal Fl 15 19//BE1041591 64 11:19:27.0  1127,8318

158 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 17 19//BE1053820 27 11:21:34.0  1127,3773

159 MOLLE Pascal Fl 16 18//BE1081503 1 11:19:34.0  1127,2586

160 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 18 19//BE1044558 26 11:21:37.0  1127,1339

161 MOLLE Pascal Fl 17 18//BE1081484 25 11:19:36.0  1127,0949

162 LOVINY Christian Fl 28 19//BE1041230 41 11:20:21.0  1127,0067

163 LOVINY Christian Fl 29 18//BE1111113 9 11:20:23.0  1126,8437

164 MOLLE Pascal Fl 18 17//BE1141103 50 11:19:41.0  1126,6860

165 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 19//BE1047169 18 11:24:20.0  1125,1536

166 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 18//BE1112283 1 11:35:47.2  1123,7835

167 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 18 18//BE1122386 15 11:17:02.8  1122,5402

168 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 7 19//BE1047275 4 11:18:01.0  1122,4794

169 LOVINY Christian Fl 30 19//BE1041216 21 11:21:25.0  1121,8120

170 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 6 19//BE1041851 16 11:13:06.0  1121,6450

171 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 19 19//BE1044479 20 11:22:46.0  1121,5652

172 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150415 15 11:32:42.0  1121,4133

173 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 20 19//BE1044577 10 11:22:49.0  1121,3244

174 LOVINY Christian Fl 31 19//BE1041224 22 11:21:50.0  1119,7958

175 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 21 19//BE1044531 53 11:23:11.0  1119,5611

176 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 6 19//BE1041704 15 11:19:21.0  1119,4899

177 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 22 19//BE1044455 43 11:23:13.0  1119,4011

178 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 19 19//BE1047070 35 11:17:42.8  1119,2537

179 LOVINY Christian Fl 32 19//BE1041249 26 11:22:00.0  1118,9914

180 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 20 15//BE1163657 11 11:17:48.8  1118,7624

181 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 23 19//BE1044519 59 11:23:25.0  1118,4420

182 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 17//BE1141721 1 11:25:53.0  1117,7602

183 LAMBERT J-C Fl 6 19//BE1151534 16 11:13:30.0  1117,3378

184 MOLLE Pascal Fl 19 19//BE1041587 34 11:21:39.0  1117,1207

185 MOLLE Pascal Fl 20 18//BE1081466 18 11:21:46.0  1116,5583

186 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 24 19//BE1044521 57 11:23:59.0  1115,7333

187 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 21 15//BE1163650 10 11:18:32.8  1115,1727

188 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 22 18//BE1121794 1 11:18:36.8  1114,8475

189 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 23 18//BE1121776 14 11:18:56.8  1113,2243

190 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 24 18//BE1121787 13 11:18:57.8  1113,1433
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 70 6 0,45

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 312 18

pigeons.382 amateurs.24

1 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl DEVANT LES  261,063 19//BE1044489 28 10:59:54.0  1243,749462/

2 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 2 19//BE1044505 49 10:59:59.0  1243,2558

3 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  263,661 19//BE1047142 4 11:02:50.0  1238,814418/

4 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047160 8 11:02:56.0  1238,2326

5 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  259,606 19//BE1041233 18 10:59:58.0  1236,415335/

6 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di GERIN  255,944 19//BE1047243 8 10:57:31.0  1233,366012/

7 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  256,755 19//BE1041717 10 10:59:55.0  1223,128213/

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  276,211 19//BE1046870 3 11:15:50.2  1223,05657/

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  248,971 19//BE1041981 1 10:53:54.0  1221,04467/

10 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 3 19//BE1044497 39 11:03:51.0  1220,7762

11 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 4 19//BE1044551 34 11:04:13.0  1218,6867

12 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041250 14 11:03:10.0  1217,8546

13 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041218 10 11:03:12.0  1217,6642

14 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  258,781 19//BE1041566 25 11:02:32.0  1217,601940/

15 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041606 16 11:02:33.0  1217,5065

16 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041239 11 11:03:15.0  1217,3787

17 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041215 1 11:03:18.0  1217,0933

18 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047125 5 11:06:40.0  1216,8969

19 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  257,546 19//BE1141174 12 11:01:40.0  1216,752813/

20 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047156 9 11:06:43.0  1216,6162

21 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 5 19//BE1044556 52 11:04:51.0  1215,0943

22 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047170 13 11:07:03.0  1214,7478

23 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  254,869 19//BE1047069 7 10:59:48.8  1214,741727/

24 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 19//BE1047085 3 10:59:54.8  1214,1630

25 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 19//BE1047138 2 11:07:12.0  1213,9088

26 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 19//BE1047105 11 10:59:57.8  1213,8739

27 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1041701 2 11:01:32.0  1213,7803

28 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047159 3 11:07:14.0  1213,7226

29 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1141192 11 11:02:28.0  1212,1713

30 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 6 19//BE1044503 32 11:06:17.0  1207,0417

31 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041258 4 11:05:09.0  1206,6279

32 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1043376 11 11:02:52.0  1206,1776

33 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 19//BE1047076 12 11:01:51.8  1202,9878

34 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  250,239 19//BE1041847 6 10:58:14.0  1201,724010/

35 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  272,167 19//BE1150482 1 11:16:32.0  1201,443515/

36 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1041259 26 11:06:06.0  1201,3235

37 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  268,040 19//BE1042175 4 11:13:41.0  1198,30125/

38 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 7 19//BE1044550 44 11:07:53.0  1198,1779

39 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046860 1 11:20:40.2  1197,4292

40 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 19//BE1047145 1 11:10:18.0  1196,8271

41 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 19//BE1047161 11 11:10:20.0  1196,6460

42 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  264,142 19//BE1042266 9 11:10:59.0  1195,302810/

43 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041211 15 11:07:35.0  1193,1337

44 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150439 12 11:18:09.0  1192,9301

45 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 19//BE1041235 6 11:07:41.0  1192,5856

46 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 5 19//BE1047093 26 11:03:42.8  1192,5742

47 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 8 19//BE1044567 9 11:09:22.0  1190,0760

48 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041509 2 11:07:45.0  1188,4317

49 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  249,725 19//BE1151518 16 11:00:18.0  1187,470328/

50 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 5 10:59:52.0  1186,3294

51 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 19//BE1041229 3 11:08:54.0  1185,9571

52 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041207 8 11:07:44.0  1182,8506

53 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041213 23 11:09:36.0  1182,1767

54 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041609 7 11:08:59.0  1181,7383

55 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 9 19//BE1044508 51 11:11:19.0  1179,5903

56 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 6 19//BE1047115 17 11:06:04.8  1179,5122

57 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 7 19//BE1047106 4 11:06:13.8  1178,6940

58 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 8 19//BE1047084 5 11:06:17.8  1178,3307

59 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  270,760 19//BE1047343 2 11:19:48.0  1178,24192/

60 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1043302 6 11:01:26.0  1177,5390

61 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1041263 8 11:10:33.0  1177,0846

62 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 19//BE1151556 19 11:02:13.0  1176,7455

63 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 2 19//BE1047205 5 11:08:16.0  1172,6206

64 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 3 19//BE1047236 1 11:08:20.0  1172,2626

65 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  242,081 19//BE1041010 7 10:56:35.0  1171,832232/

66 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041544 17 11:10:52.0  1171,6616

67 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 19//BE1043394 8 10:56:39.0  1171,4541

68 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 19//BE1041244 16 11:11:38.0  1171,3310

69 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046865 2 11:25:51.2  1171,1134

70 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 10 19//BE1044542 5 11:12:59.0  1170,7736
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

71 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 19//BE1047130 12 11:15:25.0  1169,6606

72 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 19//BE1041243 24 11:12:01.0  1169,3086

73 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041251 27 11:12:07.0  1168,7822

74 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 11 19//BE1044469 42 11:13:36.0  1167,5447

75 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1041046 3 10:57:26.0  1167,0304

76 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 19//BE1041007 13 10:57:29.0  1166,7491

77 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 4 19//BE1047276 3 11:09:29.0  1166,1204

78 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 19//FR0114094 8 11:04:22.0  1164,9432

79 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 9 19//BE1047063 13 11:08:59.8  1163,8031

80 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  251,870 19//BE1041945 12 11:06:32.0  1163,192722/

81 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041930 20 11:06:43.0  1162,2087

82 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 5 19//BE1047259 11 11:10:16.0  1161,9734

83 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1163171 5 11:05:41.0  1160,2148

84 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150444 13 11:24:37.0  1160,0497

85 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1041762 4 11:18:01.0  1158,4329

86 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 12 19//BE1044515 12 11:15:41.0  1156,7669

87 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 13 19//BE1044478 50 11:15:47.0  1156,2545

88 LAMBERT J-C Fl 4 19//BE1151551 26 11:05:59.0  1156,2235

89 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041733 4 11:12:24.0  1154,4739

90 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042151 2 11:22:11.0  1154,4326

91 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 14 19//BE1044514 13 11:16:32.0  1152,4264

92 BAENS ARNAUD Fl SAINT AUBAI  248,980 19//BE1042008 1 11:06:17.0  1151,17522/

93 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041578 24 11:15:02.0  1149,9674

94 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 19//BE1041789 10 11:19:58.0  1148,6099

95 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 10 19//BE1047100 14 11:12:04.8  1147,6450

96 LOVINY Christian Fl 16 19//BE1041260 20 11:16:17.0  1147,2608

97 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 6 19//BE1047210 2 11:13:18.0  1146,1890

98 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 15 19//BE1044523 45 11:17:47.0  1146,1023

99 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046883 4 11:31:05.2  1145,6917

100 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150459 10 11:28:06.0  1143,0785

101 LOVINY Christian Fl 17 19//BE1041212 21 11:17:58.0  1138,7893

102 LOVINY Christian Fl 18 19//BE1041226 9 11:18:09.0  1137,8742

103 LAMBERT J-C Fl 5 19//FR0114089 1 11:09:36.0  1137,1812

104 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 19//BE1041708 3 11:16:21.0  1134,3274

105 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 11 19//BE1047071 21 11:14:53.8  1133,2716

106 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150513 3 11:30:14.0  1132,9277

107 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 19//BE1047136 15 11:22:52.0  1132,2402

108 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 5 19//BE1148358 30 11:03:55.0  1131,6603

109 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 16 19//BE1044574 41 11:20:42.0  1131,6125

110 BRUYLANTS JP Fl ARBRE  268,075 19//BE1042157 1 11:27:00.0  1131,11812/

111 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041579 6 11:19:24.0  1128,0776

112 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 19//BE1041591 29 11:19:27.0  1127,8318

113 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 17 19//BE1053820 27 11:21:34.0  1127,3773

114 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 18 19//BE1044558 26 11:21:37.0  1127,1339

115 LOVINY Christian Fl 19 19//BE1041230 29 11:20:21.0  1127,0067

116 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 19//BE1047169 17 11:24:20.0  1125,1536

117 BARBAIX -DETRAU Di 7 19//BE1047275 4 11:18:01.0  1122,4794

118 LOVINY Christian Fl 20 19//BE1041216 12 11:21:25.0  1121,8120

119 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1041851 8 11:13:06.0  1121,6450

120 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 19 19//BE1044479 20 11:22:46.0  1121,5652

121 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150415 15 11:32:42.0  1121,4133

122 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 20 19//BE1044577 10 11:22:49.0  1121,3244

123 LOVINY Christian Fl 21 19//BE1041224 13 11:21:50.0  1119,7958

124 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 21 19//BE1044531 53 11:23:11.0  1119,5611

125 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 6 19//BE1041704 13 11:19:21.0  1119,4899

126 SOROKOSZ Marius Fl 22 19//BE1044455 43 11:23:13.0  1119,4011

127 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 12 19//BE1047070 18 11:17:42.8  1119,2537

128 LOVINY Christian Fl 22 19//BE1041249 17 11:22:00.0  1118,9914


